Technical Datasheet   04.07.24 - 05:21
FEOV/CP NO - Pneumatically
actuated butterfly valve DN 40:65
Butterfly valve with pneumatic actuator, Normally Open function.
EPDM
FKM
Reference d DN PN B2 H Z Amin Amax f U B4 E E1 g
FEOVNO050E 50-1''1/2 40 16 60 132 33 93.5 109 19 4 209 86 155 2370
FEOVNO063E 63-2'' 50 16 70 147 43 108 124 19 4 232 94 210 4120
FEOVNO075E 75-2''1/2 65 10 80 165 46 128 144 19 4 239 94 210 4380
Reference d DN PN B2 H Z Amin Amax f U B4 E E1 g
FEOVNO050F 50-1''1/2 40 16 60 132 33 93.5 109 19 4 209 86 155 2370
FEOVNO063F 63-2'' 50 16 70 147 43 108 124 19 4 232 94 210 4120
FEOVNO075F 75-2''1/2 65 10 80 165 46 128 144 19 4 239 94 210 4380
All information subject to change. Further information is available at:
+49 621 486-0 | info.de@aliaxis.com | aliaxis.de
Technical Datasheet   04.07.24 - 05:21
FEOV/CP NO - Pneumatically